ISSN NATIONAL CENTERS

CENTROS NACIONAIS DO ISSN / CENTROS NACIONALES DEL ISSN

Country / Pays

Country code /

Code Pays
1 ALGERIA ALGERIE DZA
2 ARGENTINA ARGENTINE ARG
3 ARMENIA ARMENIE ARM
4  AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIE AUS
5 BAHRAIN BAHRAIN BHR
6 BELGIUM BELGIQUE BEL
7 BENIN BENIN BEN
8 BOLIVIA BOLIVIE BOL
9 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA BOSNIE HERZEGOVINE BIH
10 BRAZIL BRESIL BRA
11 BULGARIA BULGARIE BGR
12 BURKINA FASO BURKINA FASO BFA
13 CANADA CANADA CAN
14 CHILE CHILI CHL
15 CHINA CHINE CHN
16 COLOMBIA COLOMBIE COL
17 COSTA RICA COSTA RICA CRI
18 CROATIA CROATIE HRV
19 CYPRUS CHYPRE CYP
20 CZECH REPUBLIC REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE
21 DENMARK DANEMARK DNK
22 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC REPUBLIQUE DOMINICAINE DOM
23 ECUADOR EQUATEUR ECU
24 EGYPT EGYPTE EGY
25 ESTONIA ESTONIE EST
26 FINLAND FINLANDE FIN
27 FRANCE FRANCE FRA
28 GAMBIA GAMBIE GMB
29 GEORGIA GEORGIA GEO
30 GERMANY ALLEMAGNE DEU
Continues
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

ISSN NATIONAL CENTERS
CENTROS NACIONAIS DO ISSN / CENTROS NACIONALES DEL ISSN

Country / Pays

GHANA
GREECE
HUNGARY
ICELAND
INDIA
INDONESIA

IRAN (ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF)

IRELAND

ITALY

JAMAICA

JAPAN

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
KYRGYZSTAN

LATVIA

LESOTHO

LITHUANIA
LUXEMBOURG
MACEDONIA, THE FORMER
YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF
MALAYSIA

MALI

MAURITIUS

MEXICO

MOLDOVA, REPUBLIC OF
MONTENEGRO
MOROCCO

NAMIBIA

NEPAL

NETHERLANDS

NEW ZEALAND

Country code /

Code Pays

GHANA GHA
GRECE GRC
HONGRIE HUN
ISLANDE ISL
INDE IND
INDONESIE IDN
IRAN (REPUBLIQUE ISLAMIQUE DE) IRN
IRLANDE IRL
ITALIE ITA
JAMAIQUE JAM
JAPON JPN
COREE, REPUBLIQUE DE KOR
KYRGYZSTAN KGZ
LETTONIE LVA
LESOTHO LSO
LITUANIE LTU
LUXEMBOURG LUX
MACEDOINE, EX REPUBLIQUE MKD
YOUGOSLAVE

MALAISIE MYS
MALI MLI
MAURICE MUS
MEXIQUE MEX
MOLDAVIE, EX REPUBLIQUE YOUGOSLAVE MDA
MONTENEGRO MNE
MAROC MAR
NAMIBIE NAM
NEPAL NPL
PAYS BAS NLD
NOUVELLE ZELANDE NZL
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

NIGER
NIGERIA
NORWAY
PHILIPPINES
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ROMANIA
SAUDI ARABIA
SENEGAL
SERBIA
SEYCHELLES
SINGAPORE
SLOVAKIA
SLOVENIA
SPAIN

SRI LANKA
SUDAN
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND

TANZANIA, UNITED REPUBLIC OF

THAILAND
TUNISIA
TURKEY

ISSN NATIONAL CENTERS
CENTROS NACIONAIS DO ISSN / CENTROS NACIONALES DEL ISSN

Country / Pays

UNITED KINGDOM

URUGUAY
USA
UZBEKISTAN
VENEZUELA
VIET NAM

NIGER

NIGERIA
NORVEGE
PHILIPPINES
POLOGNE
PORTUGAL
ROMANIE

ARABIE SAOUDITE
SENEGAL

SERBIE
SEYCHELLES
SINGAPOUR
SLOVAQUIE
SLOVENIE
ESPAGNE

SRI LANKA
SOUDAN

SUEDE

SUISSE

TANZANIE, REPUBLIQUE DE
THAILANDE
TUNISIE

TURQUIE
ROYAUME UNI
URUGUAY

ETATS UNIS D’AMERIQUE
OUZBEKISTAN
VENEZUELA

VIET NAM

Country code /
Code Pays

NER
NGA
NOR
PHL
POL
PRT
ROU
SAU
SEN
SRB
SYC
SGP
SVK
SVN
ESP
LKA
SDN
SWE
CHE
TZA
THA
TUN
TUR
GBR
URY
USA
UZB
VEN
VNM
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